Unaudited Statement of Comprehensive Income for the
1st Quarter ended 31st March 2022

Particulars

A) INCOME:

Gross Premium Income

Less: Re-Insurance Ceded

Net Premium Income

Add: Re-Insurance Commission

Total Net Income

B) EXPENDITURE:

Commission, Management Expenses,Claims & Adjusted
Unexpired Risk

C) UNDERWRITING PROFIT /(LOSS) (A-B)
Add: Investment & Others Income

PROFIT BEFORE TAX

Provision for Taxation:

Provision for current Tax

Provision for deferred Tax

NET PROFIT AFTER TAX

Earning Per Share (EPS)

Sd/- Sd/-

Chief Financial Officer (CFO) Company Secretary (CS)

Sd/-
Director

Amount in Taka

January to
March 2021

201,400,620

63,421,000

137,979,620
12,606,150
150,585,770

121,059,980

29,525,790
5,591,946
35,117,736

7,844,980

(388,055)
27,660,811
0.69

Sd/-
Chief Executive Officer (CEO)

Sd/-
Chairman






